
First name Last name Affiliation Email address
Daniel Akerib SLAC akerib@slac.stanford.edu
Henrique Araujo Imperial College London h.araujo@imperial.ac.uk
Austin Ball STFC Rutherford Appleton Laboratory austin.ball@stfc.ac.uk
Laura Baudis University of Zurich lbaudis@physik.uzh.ch
Daniela Bauer Imperial College London daniela.bauer@imperial.ac.uk
Terry Benson University of Wisconsin-Madison Physical Sciences Laboratory tlbenson@wisc.edu
Tomasz Biesiadzinski SLAC tomaszbi@slac.stanford.edu
Sergey Burdin University of Liverpool burdin@liverpool.ac.uk
Harry Byrne STFC - RAL harry.byrne@stfc.au.uk
Liam Cooper STFC liam.cooper@stfc.ac.uk
Amy Cottle University College London a.cottle@ucl.ac.uk
Antonella De Santo University of Sussex a.de-santo@sussex.ac.uk
Jim Dobson King's College London jim.dobson@kcl.ac.uk
Jens Dopke STFC Rutherford Appleton Laboratory jens.dopke@stfc.ac.uk
Klaus Eitel KIT klaus.eitel@kit.edu
Jon Elmer STFC jon.elmer@stfc.ac.uk
Theresa Fruth University of Sydney theresa.fruth@sydney.edu.au
Richard Gaitskell Brown Univ. richard_gaitskell@brown.edu
Chamkaur Ghag UCL c.ghag@ucl.ac.uk
Anmol Goyal STFC, UKRI anmol.goyal@stfc.ac.uk
Luca Grandi The University of Chicago lgrandi@uchicago.edu
Carter Hall University of Maryland crhall@umd.edu
Scott Haselschwardt University of Michigan haselsco@umich.edu
Dave Hawkins SNOLAB david.hawkins@snolab.ca
Tristan Hillier SNOLAB thillier@snolab.ca
Markus Horn SDSTA - Sanford Lab mhorn@sanfordlab.org
Nadine Kurita SLAC kurita@slac.stanford.edu
Douglas Leonard IBS Center for Underground Physics douglas.s.leonard@gmail.com
Alexandre Lindote LIP alex@lip.pt
Hugh Lippincott UCSB hlippincott@ucsb.edu
Isabel Lopes Laboratório de Instrumentação e Física Experimental de Partículas (LIP)isabel@lip.pt
Pawel Majewski STFC/Rutherford Appleton Laboratory pawel.majewski@stfc.ac.uk
Barnaby Matthews Science and Technology Facilities Council barnaby.matthews@stfc.ac.uk
Kaixuan Ni UC San Diego nikx@physics.ucsd.edu
Joe O'Dell UK RESEARCH & INNOVATION joe.odell@stfc.ac.uk
Björn Penning University of Zurich bjoern.penning@uzh.ch
Marc Schumann University of Freiburg marc.schumann@physik.uni-freiburg.de Guide
Adrian Schwenck Karlsruhe Institute of Technology  (KIT) adrian.schwenck@kit.edu
Marco Selvi INFN Bologna marco.selvi@bo.infn.it Guide
Tom Shutt SLAC tshutt@slac.stanford.edu
Markus Steidl Karlsruhe Institute of Technology markus.steidl@kit.edu
Timothy Sumner Imperial College London t.sumner@imperial.ac.uk
Daniel Tovey University of Sheffield d.r.tovey@gmail.com
Kathrin Valerius Karlsruhe Institute of Technology kathrin.valerius@kit.edu
David Woodward LBNL dwoodward@lbl.gov
Masaki Yamashita Kavli IPMU, UTokyo masaki.yamashita@ipmu.jp


